2001 Mojave 250 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame Fittings
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2001 Mojave 250
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 130)
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410)
CAP,TOOL CASE (Ref # 11012)
CAP,TOOL CASE (Ref # 11012A)
BRACKET,IGNITER (Ref # 11044)
BRACKET,STORAGE CASE (Ref # 11046)
PLATE,TOOL CASE (Ref # 13183)
BRACKET-ENGINE,FR (Ref # 32029)
BRACKET-ENGINE,TOP (Ref # 32029A)
CASE-TOOL (Ref # 32098)
CASE-STORAGE (Ref # 39012)
TRIM,L=50 (Ref # 53044)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X45 (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,10X75 (Ref # 92001A)

BOLT,8X50 (Ref # 92002)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X80 (Ref # 92002A)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X145 (Ref # 92002B)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X52 (Ref # 92002C)
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92015A)
COLLAR,8.8X12X15.5 (Ref # 92027)
COLLAR (Ref # 92027A)
COLLAR,CHAIN GUIDE (Ref # 92027B)

BEARING-BALL,608DMC3 AV2S (Ref # 92045)

BAND,TOOL CASE CAP (Ref # 92072)
SEAL,TOOL CASE CAP (Ref # 92093)
ROLLER,CHAIN GUIDE (Ref # 92122)
ROLLER,CHAIN GUIDE (Ref # 92122A)

PART NUMBER

130G0820
223C0610
410B0800
11012-1606
11012-1622
11044-1932
11046-1911
13183-1220
32029-1474
32029-1475
32098-1090
39012-1055
53044-1185
92001-1579
92001-4021
92002-1182
92002-1764
92002-1765
92002-1857
92015-1432
92015-1597
92027-1081
92027-1354
92027-1383
92045-1227
92072-1226
92093-1247
92122-1021
92122-1102
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
2
4
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1



2001 Mojave 250 Kawasaki
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
DAMPER,TOOL CASE (Ref # 92160) 92160-1010 1
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