



# 2001 Mojave 250

## PARTS LIST

### Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 130)	130G0820	2
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223)	223C0610	1
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410)	410B0800	2
CAP,TOOL CASE (Ref # 11012)	11012-1606	1
CAP,TOOL CASE (Ref # 11012A)	11012-1622	2
BRACKET,IGNITER (Ref # 11044)	11044-1932	1
BRACKET,STORAGE CASE (Ref # 11046)	11046-1911	1
PLATE,TOOL CASE (Ref # 13183)	13183-1220	1
BRACKET-ENGINE,FR (Ref # 32029)	32029-1474	2
BRACKET-ENGINE,TOP (Ref # 32029A)	32029-1475	1
CASE-TOOL (Ref # 32098)	32098-1090	1
CASE-STORAGE (Ref # 39012)	39012-1055	1
TRIM,L=50 (Ref # 53044)	53044-1185	1
BOLT,FLANGED,8X45 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1579	1
BOLT,10X75 (Ref # 92001A)	92001-4021	1
BOLT,8X50 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1182	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X80 (Ref # 92002A)	92002-1764	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X145 (Ref # 92002B)	92002-1765	1
BOLT,FLANGED,8X52 (Ref # 92002C)	92002-1857	2
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1432	2
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1597	4
COLLAR,8.8X12X15.5 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1081	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92027A)	92027-1354	2
COLLAR,CHAIN GUIDE (Ref # 92027B)	92027-1383	2
BEARING-BALL,608DMC3 AV2S (Ref # 92045)	92045-1227	2
BAND,TOOL CASE CAP (Ref # 92072)	92072-1226	1
SEAL,TOOL CASE CAP (Ref # 92093)	92093-1247	1
ROLLER,CHAIN GUIDE (Ref # 92122)	92122-1021	1
ROLLER,CHAIN GUIDE (Ref # 92122A)	92122-1102	1

# 2001 Mojave 250

## PARTS LIST

### Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER,TOOL CASE (Ref # 92160)	92160-1010	1